PLAYGON GAMES INC.

PLAYGON GAMES INC.
ISIN: CA7281231000  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 21:56:38

Price
0.015 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -25.00% (-0.01)

CA7281231000

DEAL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
3 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.015 CAD (566,000)
0.02 CAD (647,000)
0.015 CAD

0.015 CAD

0.01 CAD

0.02 CAD

0.013363 CAD
1,170,000
15,635.00

33

75,000

Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7281231000&ID_NOTATION=14569544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b83b602265aab637bf7d509ac4711750c77da2a2df61044def381e386ab7c93&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29b4e66542179811b&time=1722213051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e034609390aadc15d2cf7dc613bf5e6f041427ccaefdcaf7b0bb706a57164f3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1f9b2fc1f88b29d7&time=1722213051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f868ed228ad2cbbdbfce12ab52a5c9e76543fcae575890a686c5d8e9acbd5d1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=564cbe25ad537bf1f&time=1722213051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6e0ead508ffa0ddc5a557a8602ff83a7e406350f7e54eb59b5788f5b50f555c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41b214942acb27a3f&time=1722213051&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbce2468b184ba3abbeef1db5f607f2ec720268736d280d3de6cd82b45ee41ba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc0b022ae908e4ec0&time=1722213051&tool=RSC

PLAYGON GAMES INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:56:38

Price
0.015 CAD

Difference

General attributes

© -25.00% (-0.01)

ISIN CA7281231000
Symbol DEAL
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.015 CAD (566,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.02 CAD (647,000)
Open 0.015 CAD
High 0.015 CAD
Low 0.01 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.02 CAD
VWAP 0.013363 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,170,000
Trading volume 15,635.00
Number of trades 88
Last size 75,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -50.00% -75.00% -94.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.05 -0.25
Beta 0.76 2.80 1.81
Volatility 181.42  168.17  140.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PLAYGON GAMES INC.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

Time Price

21:56 0.015CAD 0.02

08:10 0.0035 EUR 0.00

17:11 0.0098 USD 0.00

20:22 0.011 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.018 CAD (240,000)
0.023 CAD (172,429)
0.025 CAD (98,580)
0.040 CAD (78,107)
0.045 CAD (2024/01/03)
0.010 CAD (2024/07/26)
0.080 CAD (2023/09/26)
0.010 CAD (2024/07/26)

Number of
trades

33
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14569544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302518332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311729469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311729469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326889885

PLAYGON GAMES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

PLAYGON

Contact Details
PLAYGON GAMES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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